

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-RS-10
 Estimate: \$770,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 10, 2010

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	365	S.Y.	\$6.50	\$2,372.50	\$8.00	\$2,920.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	6220	Gal.	\$1.25	\$7,775.00	\$2.00	\$12,440.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	3100	C.Y.	\$105.00	\$325,500.00	\$102.00	\$316,200.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	295	C.Y.	\$118.00	\$34,810.00	\$150.00	\$44,250.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1710	C.Y.	\$118.00	\$201,780.00	\$128.00	\$218,880.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	16	Each	\$131.65	\$2,106.40	\$50.00	\$800.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	890	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$26,700.00	\$25.00	\$22,250.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
					TOTAL	\$639,543.90	TOTAL	\$648,740.00

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-RS-10
 Estimate: \$770,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 10, 2010

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	365	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$2,190.00	\$6.00	\$2,190.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	6220	Gal.	\$2.00	\$12,440.00	\$2.00	\$12,440.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	3100	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$341,000.00	\$113.00	\$350,300.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	295	C.Y.	\$130.00	\$38,350.00	\$125.00	\$36,875.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1710	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$205,200.00	\$125.00	\$213,750.00
7	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	16	Each	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	890	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$24,920.00	\$40.00	\$35,600.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00
					TOTAL	\$650,310.00	TOTAL	\$661,280.00